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Updated Items

Committee Name Date Time Location

BICENTENNIAL COMMSSION Wednesday, February 21, 2024 6:00 PM JWCC - Arts Center

BICENTENNIAL COMMSSION Wednesday, April 24, 2024 6:00 PM JWCC - Arts Center

BICENTENNIAL COMMSSION Wednesday, June 26, 2024 6:00 PM JWCC - Arts Center

BICENTENNIAL COMMSSION Wednesday, August 21, 2024 6:00 PM JWCC - Arts Center

BICENTENNIAL COMMSSION Wednesday, October 23, 2024 6:00 PM JWCC - Arts Center

BICENTENNIAL COMMSSION Friday, December 13, 2024 6:00 PM JWCC - Arts Center

CELEBRATE COMMITTEE Wednesday, January 10, 2024 5:30PM Quincy Public Library - Small Conference Room

CELEBRATE COMMITTEE Wednesday, February 7, 2024 5:30PM Quincy Public Library - Small Conference Room

CELEBRATE COMMITTEE Thursday, March 7, 2024 5:30PM Quincy Public Library - Small Conference Room

CELEBRATE COMMITTEE Wednesday, April 3, 2024 5:30PM Quincy Public Library - Small Conference Room

CELEBRATE COMMITTEE Wednesday, May 8, 2024 5:30PM Quincy Public Library - Small Conference Room

CELEBRATE COMMITTEE Wednesday, June 5, 2024 5:30PM Quincy Public Library - Small Conference Room

CELEBRATE COMMITTEE Wednesday, August 14, 2024 5:30PM Quincy Public Library - Small Conference Room

CELEBRATE COMMITTEE Wednesday, September 11, 2024 5:30PM Quincy Public Library - Small Conference Room

CELEBRATE COMMITTEE Wednesday, October 9, 2024 5:30PM Quincy Public Library - Small Conference Room

COMMEMORATE COMMITTEE Wednesday, January 10, 2024 5:30PM Quincy Public Library - Large Conference Room

COMMEMORATE COMMITTEE Wednesday, March 13, 2024 5:30 PM Quincy Public Library (Tentatively) 

COMMEMORATE COMMITTEE Wednesday, May 8, 2024 5:30 PM Quincy Public Library (Tentatively) 

COMMEMORATE COMMITTEE Wednesday, July 10, 2024 5:30 PM Quincy Public Library (Tentatively) 

COMMEMORATE COMMITTEE Wednesday, September 11, 2024 5:30 PM Quincy Public Library (Tentatively) 

COMMEMORATE COMMITTEE Wednesday, November 13, 2024 5:30 PM Quincy Public Library (Tentatively) 

EDUCATION COMMITTEE Monday, March 18, 2024 5:30 PM John Wood Mansion Annex Bldg


